KIT COMPONENTS INC.
Parts Requisition
HARDWARE KIT

PAGE: 1

BOLT 10-32 X 17/32 X 1/8

A0
PACKED BY: 7, g

L2K KYRILIAN DYER
ASSEMBLY H-L2K " WORK ORDER 4268
BACK SHIP'D ,
ORDER oTY REQ'D UNITS PART NUMBER BIN LOCATION
— 2 EA 93548AH46 HB
2\ BOLT COARSE AILERON STOP
; 4 EA AN3-10 HB
7 : BOLT 10-32 5/86 X 1-1/32L
40 EA  AN3-10A HB
qe BOLT 10-32 X 5/8
2 EA © AN3-11 HB
s BOLT 10-32 3/46 X 1-5/32L
- 5 EA AN3-11A HB
5 BOLT 10-32 X 1 X 1/8 UNDRILLED
L 8 EA AN3-12A4 HB
s  BOLT 10-32 7/86 X 1-9/32L
. 16 EA AN3-13A HB
1 BOLT 10-32 X 1 X 3/8 UNDRILLED
3 EA AN3-14 HB
3 BOLT 10-32 X 1-1/8
2 EA AN3-14A HB
) BOLT 10-32 X 1-1/8 UNDRILLED
2 EA AN3-15A HB
2 BOLT 10-32 X 1-1/4 UNDRILLED
4 EA AN3-16A HB
Y BOLT 10-32 X 1-3/4 UNDRILLED
2 EA AN3-27A . HB
o BOLT 10-32 X 2 X 7/8 UNDRILLED
_ /25 EA AN3-3A HE
L5 BOLT 10-32 X 15/32 X 1/16
20 EA AN3-4A HE



KIT COMPONENTS INC. PAGE: 2
Parts Regquisition
HARDWARE KIT

5

L2K KYRILIAN DYER
ASSEMBLY H-L2K WORK ORDER 4268
BACK SHIP'D
ORDER oTY REQ'D UNITS PART NUMBER BIN LOCATION
7 30 EA AN3-5A HB
3¢ N BOLT 10-32 X 21/32 X 3/8
_ 12 EA AN3-6A : HB
{5 : ‘ BOLT 10-32 X 25/32 X 3/8
_ 2 EA = AN3-7 HB
2\ BOLT 10-32 X 29/32 X 1/2
- 16 EA - AN3-7TA HB
\e - BOLT 10-32 X 29/32 X 1/2
2 EA  AN4-10 HB
A BOLT 1/4-28 X 1-1/32 X 9/16
W ée EA AN4-10A ; HB
2.2 BOLT 1/4-28 X 1-1/32 X 9/16
/10 EA AN4-11A HB
¢ BOLT 1/4-28 X 1 X 1/8
‘ 10 EA AN4-12A o HB
\C BOLT 1/4-28 X 1 X 1/4
— 5 EA AN4-13A HB
H BOLT 1/4-28 X 15/16 X 1-13/32
12 EA AN4-14A HB
| 2 BOLT 1/4-28 X 1 X 1/2
v 2 EA AN4-15A HB
Z BOLT 1/4-28 X 1 X 5/8
10 EA AN4-16A HB
G BOLT 1/4-28 X 1-25/32 X 1-5/16
10 EA AN4-17A HB
\C BOLT1/4 X 1X 7/8
2 EA AN4-20 | HB

Z BOLT 1/4 X 2-1/32




ASSEMBLY H-L2K

BACK SHIP'D
ORDER oTY

9

KIT COMPONENTS INC.
Parts Requisition
HARDWARE KIT

REQ'D UNITS

2 EA
8 EA
2 EA
1 EA
6 EA
10 EA
3 EA
10 EA
2 EA
2 EA
8 EA
2 EA
2 EA
1 EA

L2K

WORK ORDER 4268

PART NUMBER
AN4-21 .
BOLT 1/4 X 2-5/32

AN4-22A
BOLT 1/4 X 2-1/4

. AN4-44A A4

BOLT 1/4-28 3-11/16

- AN4-51A

BOLT 1/4-28 X 5-1/8

AN4-7
BOLT 1/4-28 X 7/8

AN4-7A
BOLT 1/4-28 X 7/8

AN5-13A
BOLT 5/16-24 X 1X 3/8

AN5-14A
BOLT 5/16-24 X 1X 1/2

AN5-15A
BOLT 5/16-24 X 1-23/32 X1-3/16

ANS-17
BOLT 5/16-24 X 1-31/32 X1-7/16

AN5-17A
BOLT 5/16-24 X 1 X 7/8

AN5-20
BOLT 5/16-24 X 2-3/32 X 1-9/16

AN5-22A
BOLT

AN5-40A
BOLT 5/16-24 X 4-3/32 X3-9/16

PAGE: 3

KYRILIAN DYER

BIN LOCATION

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB



ASSEMBLY H-L2K

BACK
ORDER

SHIP'D
oTY

3

REQ'D UNITS

3

KIT COMPONENTS INC.

Parts Requisition
HARDWARE KIT

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

L2K

WORK ORDER 4268

PART NUMBER
ANDS-41A ’
BOLT 5/16-24 X 4-7/32 X3-11/16

ANS5-5A
BOLT 5/16-24 X 23/32 X 3/16

ANDS-6A :
BOLT 5/16-24 X 27/32 X 3/16

ANB-7

BOLT 5/16-24 X 31/32L

ANS-7A
BOLT 5/16-24 X 31/32 X 7/16

AN6-10A
BOLT 3/8-24 X 1-5/64L

AN6-7A
BOLT 3/8-24 X 31/32

AN7-13A
BOLT 7/16-20 X 1-3/8

AN7-24A
BOLT 7/16-20 LONG ENGINE MOUNT
FIREWALL

AN7-25A
BOLT 7/16-20 X 2-5/8

AN7-26A
BOLT 7/16-20 X 2-27/32 X2-3/16

2611-4X2X2
FITTING TEE FOR PRESS SWT 320
1/4 x 7/16-20

266-N-04X04 .
FITTING FEMALE CONNECTION 25"
1/4 X 1/4

268-03X02
\ FITTING BRASS FOR POLY-FLO

PAGE: 4

KYRILIAN DYER

BIN LOCATION

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HF

HF

HF



KIT COMPONENTS INC.
Parts Requisition
HARDWARE KIT

L2K - KY
ASSEMBLY H-L2K WORK ORDER 4268
BACK SHIP'D
ORDER _OTY REQ'D UNITS  PART NUMBER BIN LOCATION
4 EA 269P-03X02 HF
4 FITTING POLY-FLO 90 DEGREE
1 EA 272-P-03X02 HF
/ FITTING BRASS TEE NYLO-SEAL
3/16 |
/24 EA  491-4 : HF
24 Vv FITTING FOR 303-4 HOSE
1 EA 6505-4X4 HF
| FITTING STRAIGHT STEEL
2 EA AN804-4D HF
2 FITTING TEE FLARED 1/4X7/16-20
— 5 EA AN816-4D HF
5 FITTING NIPPLE 1/4 - 1/8
70 EA ANB18-4D HF
76 7 FITTING NUT COUPL 1/4-7/16-20
10 EA ANB18-8D HF
LQ FITTING NUT COUPL 1/2-3/4-16
_ 70 EA  AN819-4D - | HF
70 FITTING SLEEVE COUPLING 1/4
, 10 EA ANB19-8D HF
e FITTING SLEEVE COUPLING 1/2
‘ 14 EA ANB22-4D HF
A FITTING ELBOW 1/4 - 1/8
. 2 EA AN823-4 HF
2.

FITTING ELBOW 45DEG STEEL
1/4 TB X 1/8 PIPE

S 2 EA ANB25-4D HF
| I/ FITTING TEE 1/4 - 1/8

2 EA  ANB26-4D HF
o FITTING TEE 1/4 - 1/8




ASSEMBLY H-L2K

BACK

SHIP'D
oTY

ORDER

A

3

KIT COMPONENTS INC.
Parts Requisition
HARDWARE KIT

REQ'D UNITS
2 EA
15 EA
3 EA
2 EA
11 EA
3 EA
11 EA
5 EA
-~ 30 EA
5 EA
2 EA
2 EA
1 EA
15 EA

L2K
WORK ORDER 4268

PART NUMBER

ANB27-4D
FITTING CROSS 1/4 - 7/16-20

ANB832-4D
FITTING UNION BULKHEAD 1/4
7/16-20

- +AN832-8D:

FITTING UNION BULKHEAD 1/2

‘ANB33-4
- FITTING ELBOW BULKHD 1/4 STEEL
3/8-24

AN833-4D
FITTING ELBOW BULKHEAD 1/4
7/16-20

AN833-8D
FITTING ELBOW BULKHEAD 1/2

ANB837-4D
FITTING 45 ELBOW 1/4 7/16-20

:AN924-4

FITTING NUT BULKHEAD STEEL 1/4
7/16-20

AN924-4D
FITTING NUT BULKHEAD 1/4
7/16-20

AN924-8D
FITTING NUT BULKHEAD 1/2

C5275X4
FITTING FEMALE BULKHEAD 1/4

C5365X8
FITTING 45 DEGREE ELBOW WITH
O-RING STRAIGHT THREAD

HK822-4
FITTING ELBOW STEEL W/RESTRICT

AN310-3
NUT CASTLE 10-32 CAD PLATED

PAGE: 6

KYRILIAN DYER

BIN LOCATION

HF
HF
HF
HF
HF

HF
HF
HF
HF
HF
HF
HF
HF

HN



KIT COMPONENTS INC.
Parts Requisition
HARDWARE KIT

ASSEMBLY H-L2K

L2K
WORK ORDER 4268

BACK SHIP'D
ORDER oTY REQ'D UNITS  PART NUMBER
| 13 EA AN310-4
15 NUT CASTLE 1/4-28 CAD PLATED
6 EA AN310-5
e~ NUT CASTLE 5/16-24 CAD PLATED
12 EA AN315-3
[ 2 NUT FULL HEX 10-32 THREAD
10 EA AN316-4 - °
(el NUT THIN CHECK 1/4-28
9 EA AN316-5
qv NUT THIN CHECK 5/16-24
21 EA AN363-1032
& NUT STEEL STOP HI-TEMP 10-32
‘ 4 EA AN363-428
4 NUT STEEL ALL METAL 1/4-28
4 EA AN363-524
| NUT STEEL ALL METAL 5/16-24
8 EA  AN364-428A
3 NUT ELASTIC STOP 1/4-28
160 EA AN365-1032A
Lled ' NUT ELASTIC STOP 10-32
> 75 EA AN365-428A
g . NUT ELASTIC STOP 1/4-28
25 EA AN365-524A
24 NUT ELASTIC STOP 5/16-24
v 8 EA AN365-624A
¥ NUT ELASTIC STOP 3/8-24
4 EA AN365-720A
Y NUT ELASTIC STOP 7/16-20

PAGE: 7

KYRILIAN DYER

BIN LOCATION
HN

HN

HN

HN

HN

HN

HN

HN

HN

HN

HN

HN

HN

HN



KIT COMPONENTS INC. PAGE: 8

Parts Requisition
HARDWARE KIT

ASSEMBLY H-L2K

L2K
WORK ORDER 4268

KYRILIAN DYER

BACK SHIP'D
ORDER oTY REQ'D UNITS  PART NUMBER BIN LOCATION
100 EA K1000-08 HN
\oo NUT ANCHOR TWO LUG METAL 8-32
100 EA K1000-3 HN
ooy NUT ANCHOR TWO LUG METAL 10-32
v o6 EA K2000-4 HN
G NUT ANCHOR ONE LUG METAL1/4-28
18 EA  K3000-08 HN
\Q v NUT CORNER METAL 8-32
8 EA K3000-3 HN
% NUT CORNER METAL 10-32
.\ 2 EA MS21025-20 HN
2 v NUT CASTLE AXLE 1-1/4 X 16
30 EA MS21042-08 HN
G NUT ALL METAL STOP 8-32
20 EA MS21042-3 HN
20 NUT ALL METAL STOP 10-32
4 EA MS21045-04 HN
y NUT STEEL SELF-LOCK
6 EA MS21069-06 HN
G NUT ANCHOR TWO LUG 6-32
o 4 EA MS35649-2252 HN
4 NUT 1/4 COARSE THREAD PLAIN
o, 25 EA AN426A3-4 HR
25 RIVET SOFT 3/32 X 1/4
. 80 EA AN426A3-5 HR
3C RIVET SOFT 100DEG 3/32 X 5/16
10 EA AN426A3-7 HR
1O N

RIVET SOFT 100DEG



KIT COMPONENTS INC. PAGE: 9
Parts Requisition
HARDWARE KIT

L2K KYRILIAN DYER
ASSEMBLY H-L2K WORK ORDER 4268
BACK SHIP'D
ORDER oTY REQ'D UNITS  PART NUMBER BIN LOCATION
6 EA AN426A6-16 HR
(e RIVET SOFT 100DEG 3/16 X 1
100 EA AN426AD3-5 HR
elo g RIVET HARD 100DEG 3/32 X 5/16
o 10 EA  AN470AD4-12 HR
[ RIVET HARD 1/8 X 3/4
4 EA - BSPQ-44 - HR
Y RIVET POP 1/8 X .250 GRIP
250 EA MSC-32 HR
LGSOV RIVET 3/32 X .125 "POP"
COUNTERSUNK HEAD
, 4 EA 3K146 Hs
4 SCREW SOCKET CAP 10-32 X 1/2
2 EA 3K157 HS
Z SCREW SOCKET HEAD #10
, 1 EA 4AMI13 Hs
\ SCREW SOCKET COUNTERSUNK 10-24
| X 3/4 82 DEGREES
1 EA 4AM92 - HS
| w SCREW SOCKET HEAD
2 EA 92210A622 Hs
e SCREW 18-8 SS FLAT HD SOCKET

CAP 3/8" -16 THRD 3/4" LONG

. 15 EA ANS525-10R8 HS
(5 SCREW WASHER HEAD 10-32 X 1/2

- 4 EA  AN525-832-R10 Hs
Y SCREW WASHER HEAD 8-32 X 5/8
v EA  AN525-832-R6 Hs
-G SCREW WASHER HEAD 8-32 x 3/8
4 EA  AN525-832-R7 Hs
4 SCREW WASHER HEAD 8-32 X 7/16




KIT COMPONENTS INC. PAGE: 10
Parts Requisition
HARDWARE KIT
L2K KYRILIAN DYER

ASSEMBLY H-L2K WORK ORDER 4268
BACK SHIP'D
ORDER oTY REQ'D UNITS PART NUMBER BIN LOCATION

- 25 EA AN525-832-R8 Hs
25 SCREW WASHER HEAD 8-32 X 1/2

10 EA AN526-1032-R10 | HS
[O SCREW TRUSS HEAD 10-32 X 5/8

, 20 EA AN526-1032-R8 Hs
20 SCREW TRUSS HEAD 10-32 X 1/2

SR 2 EA MS24693-526 HS
o SCREW FLAT 6-32 X 3/8
COUNTERSUNK

, 4 EA MS24693-528 HS
i - SCREW FLAT 6-32 X 1/2
COUNTERSUNK

4 12 EA MS24693-548 HS
fel SCREW FLAT 8-32 X 3/8
COUNTERSUNK

30 EA MS24693-55 Hs
30 SCREW FLAT 4-40 X 7/16

6 EA  MS24693-5S51 HS
C—* SCREW FLAT 8-32 X 5/8
COUNTERSUNK

2 EA  MS24694-5104 Hs
2 SCREW FLAT 1/4-28 X 1-3/32
COUNTERSUNK

2 EA MS24694-5199 HS
A SCREW FLAT 38-24 x 1-17/32

20 EA  MS24694-53 Hs
2.0 SCREW FLAT 8-32 X 13/32
COUNTERSUNK

o 10 EA MS24694-54 HS
/C SCREW FLAT 8-32 X 15/32
COUNTERSUNK

; 25 EA MS24694-548 Hs
2g SCREW FLAT 10-32 X 13/32
COUNTERSUNK

\ 100 EA MS24694-S5 Hs
tce SCREW FLAT 8-32 X 17/32
COUNTERSUNK




KIT COMPONENTS INC.
Parts Requisition
HARDWARE KI

L2K :

ASSEMBLY H-L2K WORK ORDER 4268
BACK SHIP'D '
ORDER  _OQTY REQ'D UNITS  PART NUMBER

12 EA MS24694-550

| 2 SCREW FLAT 10-32 X 17/32
COUNTERSUNK
6 EA MS24694-551
e SCREW FLAT 10-32 X 19/32
COUNTERSUNK

20 EA  MS24694-5S52
A SCREW FLAT 10-32 X 21/32
COUNTERSUNK

, 10 EA MS24694-554
16 SCREW FLAT 10-32 X 25/32
COUNTERSUNK

, 60 EA MS24694-S56
ke SCREW FLAT 10-32 X 29/32
COUNTERSUNK

5 EA  MS24694-563
S SCREW FLAT 10-32 X 1-11/32
COUNTERSUNK

10 EA AN960-08
|10 WASHER FLAT #8 -.375X.174

250 EA AN960-10

ASO | WASHER FLAT 3/16 (.203)
110 EA AN960-10L
\O WASHER FLAT THIN 3/16
8 EA AN960-1216
QS v WASHER FLAT 3/4 (.765)

80 EA AN960-416
O WASHER FLAT 1/4 (.265)

40 EA AN960-416L
40 WASHER FLAT 1/4 THIN

50 EA  AN960-516
SO WASHER FLAT 5/16 (.328)

_ 15 EA AN960-516L
I5) WASHER FLAT 5/16 THIN

PAGE: 11

KYRILIAN DYER

BIN LOCATION

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HW

HW

HW

HW

HW

HW

HW

HW



ASSEMBLY H-L2K

BACK SHIP'D
ORDER oTY

24

©

15

REQ'D UNITS

24

12

15

| 5

10"

10

10

KIT COMPONENTS INC.
Parts Requisition
HARDWARE KIT

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

L2K
WORK ORDER 4268

PART NUMBER

AN960-616
WASHER FLAT 3/8 (.390)

AN960-616L
WASHER FLAT 3/8 THIN

AN960-716
WASHER FLAT 7/16 (453)

- AN960-8L

WASHER #8 THIN FLAT

AN960-916
WASHER FLAT 9/16 (578)

AN970-3
WASHER FLAT 3/16 X .875

AN970-4
WASHER FLAT 1/4 X 1.125

AN970-7-
WASHER FLAT 7/16 X 1.812

974 .
STOWAY CONTAINER HARDWARE KIT
TRAYS (PLANO)

PAGE: 12

KYRILIAN DYER

BIN LOCATION

HW

HW

HW

HW

HW

HW

HW

HW

L-END



